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UK Study Abroad Itinerary for Summer 2019 
 

Day 1:   Sunday, June 2, 2019   

Morning   Student Arrival (Meet at either Heathrow or Gatwick Airport) 

Mid-Day  Check-In and Orientation 

Evening   Welcome Dinner (could be moved to June 3 depending on arrival times) 

Day 2:   Monday, June 3, 2019   

Morning   Seminar on United Kingdom’s Court System 

Afternoon  Guided Tour of Westminster Abbey  

Day 3:   Tuesday, June 4, 2019 

Morning  Visit the Central Criminal Court of England and Wales (Old Bailey) 

o Observe proceedings 

o Learn about history and building 

 

Afternoon  Free Afternoon to explore London on your own 

 

Day 4:  Wednesday, June 5, 2019 

Morning  Seminar on UK Legal History and the US and UK Legal Professions Compared 

Afternoon  Guided Tour of the Inns of Court – Middle Temple 

Evening  Group dinner in London, possibly at Middle Temple 

Day 5:  Thursday, June 6, 2019 

Morning  Seminar on Historical Landmark English Court Cases 

  Seminar on Evolution of the UK House of Lords to the UK Supreme Court as the  

Highest Court in the Land 

 

Afternoon  Guided Tour of England Supreme Court 

   

Day 6:  Friday, June 7, 2019 

Morning  Observe court proceedings at Westminster Magistrate Courts 

 

Afternoon  Seminar on UK Criminal Law 

 

Day 7:  Saturday, June 8, 2019 

All Day  Free Time to explore London on your own   
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Day 8:   Sunday, June 9, 2019 

All Day   Free Time to explore London on your own 

Day 9:   Monday, June 10, 2019 

All Day   Day Trip to Windsor Castle    

Day 10:  Tuesday, June 11, 2019 

All Day   Travel by train Oxford, England (open-end return ticket) 

 Seminar on History of Oxford University and Oxford’s role in English governance 

 Observe court session at the Oxford Magistrate Court 

 Seminar w/ University of Oxford, Faculty of Law member (Topic TBD – could be 

combine with seminar of History of Oxford University) 

Day 11:  Wednesday, June 12, 2019 

All Day   Day Trip to Oxford (by train – with open-ended return ticket) 

o Guided Tour of Bodleian Library (morning) 

o Guide Tour of Sheldonian Theatre (early afternoon) 

Day 12:  Thursday, June 13, 2019 

Morning    Seminar on UK Constitution vs. US Constitution 

Afternoon  Free Afternoon to explore London on your own 

Day 13:  Friday, June 14, 2019 

Morning   Seminar on English Parliament 

Afternoon  Guided Tour of the Tower of London 

Day 14:  Saturday, June 15, 2019 

Morning /Afternoon Tour of House of Parliament 

Evening   Farewell Dinner in London  

Day 15:  Sunday, June 16, 2019 

All Day   Students Fly Home 

 

 


